Bergisch Land | Pokal 2024
TC Hilden-Ost e.V. (4014)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiltig, 20.03.2023

Anlage
Am Heidekrug 46, 40724 Hilden
G 02103/880969 vorstand@hilden-ost.de

Sportwart/in
Simann, Stephan
T 01783407775 stephan@zweitprojekt.de

Jugendwart/in

Zill, Peter
T 015229619864 peter.zill@t-online.de
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Herren 1 | Bezirkspokal
MF: Richard Léwenberg
m 0163/5103717; asasello@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Stoenescu, Andrei
Groth, Marc-Oliver
Jintgen, Markus
Augustin, Hans-Joachim
Luther, Felix
Léwenberg, Richard
Simann, Stephan
Luther, Ben

Zeese, Kevin

Wester, Myron
Kunzmann, Marco
Hoffmann, Paul
Tkaczick, Lukas
Bonte, Johannes
Dicks, Leonard
Kerber, Nils

Grzyb, Kamil

Kabbe, Felix

von der Heiden, Henrik
Sesterhenn, Johannes
Ritter, Simon

Lange, Alexander
Kurka Macchi, Francisco (ITA D)
Hoffmann, Peter
Deac, Ciprian
Schikora, Daniel
Burgmer, Lenn
Schachner, Jan-Lukas
Prigimeier, Luis
Galati, Luca
Weilbrich, Florian

ID-Nr.

18352591
19352035
17802330
17502176
10256857
17901610
18753844
10755711
19358235
18654892
18806401
10466053
19458466
18454478
10465920
10458776
10664539
10762362
19965540
10460320
19571511
18065196
18754875
16454537
18256061
10269295
10908934
10908917
10765180
10832183
10908935

LK

LK12,9
LK14,7
LK14,8
LK16,8
LK17,1
LK17,3
LK17,4
LK17,9
LK18,7
LK19,6
LK22,5
LK21,8
LK22,9
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK20,4
LK22,3
LK21,1
LK24,8
LK23,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK25,0
LK21,6
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK22,2
LK22,1
LK21,6
LK23,6
LK25,0

DR

‘TENNIS-VERBAND NIEDERRHEIN e.V.

Ra. Name (Nat.) ID-Nr. LK DR
32 Abel, Konstantin 11099499 LK24,2
33 Goksu, Julien 11090610 LK24,6
34 Kentrat, Elias 11163016 LK25,0
35 Modder, Oskar 11099441 LK25,0
36 Winkler, Juri 11003135 LK24,0

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU




